Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
0
9
09-9 www.aaeon.com
  UP Boards
Features
UP Squared
	■ Intel® Pentium® N4200/ Celeron® N3350 Processor SoC

UP Squared
Packing List
Ordering Information
Part number Description
UPS-APLC2F-A20-0232 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Celeron® Dual Core N3350(F1) up to 2.4GHz, on board 2GB DDR4, 32GB eMMC
UPS-APLC2F-A20-0432 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Celeron® Dual Core N3350(F1) up to 2.4GHz, on board 4GB DDR4, 32GB eMMC
UPS-APLP4F-A20-0432 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Pentium® N4200(F1) Quad Core up to 2.5 GHz, on board 4GB DDR4, 32GB eMMC
UPS-APLP4F-A20-0864 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Pentium® N4200(F1) Quad Core up to 2.5 GHz, on board 8GB DDR4, 64GB eMMC
UPS-APLP4F-A20-08128 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Pentium® N4200(F1) Quad Core up to 2.5 GHz, on board 8GB DDR4, 128GB eMMC
UPS-APLX5F-A20-0432 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Atom™ E3940(F1).4G memory 32G eMMC.Rev.1.0
UPS-APLX7F-A20-0464 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Atom™ E3950(F1).4G memory 64G eMMC.Rev.1.0
UPS-APLX7F-A20-0864 UP² (UP Squared) board with Intel® Atom™ E3950(F1).8G memory 64G eMMC.Rev.1.0
PCIe PORT2
F/W UPDATE
CONNECTOR
CEC